
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

CROW BUTTE RESOURCES, INC. 
(North Trend Expansion Project) 

Docket No. 40-8943-MLA 

ASLBP No. 07-859-03-MLA-BD01 

NOTICE OF ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD RECONSTITUTION 

Pursuant to 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.313(c) and 2.321(b), the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 

in the above-captioned Crow Butte Resources, Inc. license amendment proceeding is hereby 

reconstituted by appointing Administrative Judge Craig M. White to serve as a Licensing Board 

member.1 

All correspondence, documents, and other materials shall continue to be filed in 

accordance with the NRC E-Filing rule.  See 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.302 et seq. 

E. Roy Hawkens
Chief Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel

Rockville, Maryland 
October 10, 2019 

1  Judge White’s appointment in this proceeding is necessitated by the recent retirement of 
Administrative Judge Richard E. Wardwell, who previously served on this Licensing Board. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing NOTICE OF ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING 
BOARD RECONSTITUTION have been served upon the following persons by Electronic 
Information Exchange. 
 
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate  
     Adjudications 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary 
Mail Stop O-16B33 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-Mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop – T-3F23 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
 
G. Paul Bollwerk, III, Chair 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: paul.bollwerk@nrc.gov 
 
Nicholas G. Trikouros 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail:  nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov 
 
Craig M. White 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: craig.white@nrc.gov 
 
Ian Curry, Law Clerk 
Stephanie Fishman, Law Clerk 
Molly Mattison, Law Clerk 
Taylor Mayhall, Law Clerk 
E-mail: ian.curry@nrc.gov 
            stephanie.fishman@nrc.gov 
            molly.mattison@nrc.gov 
            taylor.mayhall@nrc.gov 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop - O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Marcia J. Simon, Esq. 
Susan Vrahoretis, Esq. 
E-mail: 
marcia.simon@nrc.gov 
susan.vrahoretis@nrc.gov 
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Tyson R. Smith, Esq. 
889 Marin Drive 
Mill Valley, CA  94941 
Counsel for Crow Butte Resources, Inc. 
E-mail:  trsmith@nuclear.law 
 
            
 

 
Oglala Sioux Tribe 
Ved Nanda Center for International and    
Comparative Law  
1075 Waite Drive 
Boulder, CO 80303 
Andrew Reid, Esq. 
E-mail:  lawyerreid@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Western Nebraska Resources Council 
Chief Joseph American Horse, 
Thomas K. Cook and Francis E. Anders 
David Cory Frankel, Esq. 
1430 Haines Ave., #108-372 
Rapid City, SD  57701 
E-mail: arm.legal@gmail.com 
 

 
Owe Oku, Debra White Plume,  
and David House 
P.O. Box 2508 
Rapid City, South Dakota  57709 
Bruce Ellison, Esq. 
Roxanne Andre 
E-mail: belli4law@aol.com 
E-mail: roxanneandre@yahoo.com 
 

 
Debra L. White Plume, Director 
Owe Aku, Bring Back the Way 
P.O. Box 325 
Manderson, SD  57756 
E-mail: lakota1@gwtc.net 
 

 
The Oglala Delegation of the Great Sioux Nation 
Treaty Council 
Thomas J. Ballanco, Esq. 
Harmonic Engineering, Inc. 
945 Taraval Ave. # 186 
San Francisco, CA 94116 
E-mail: harmonicengineering@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
 [Original signed by Wendy C. Moore       ]                                        
         Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 10th day of October 2019. 
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